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MECHANISATION IN AGRICULTURE


3030.     SHRI ALOK SANJAR


Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE   कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ी

be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any data regarding losses caused to the local workers due to mechanization in agriculture sector and if so, the details thereof; and

(b) the manner in which the said loss caused to local workers is compensated?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE


कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ालय म� रा�य मं�ी     (SHRI  PARSHOTTAM RUPALA)


(a): The Government has no data regarding losses caused to the local workers due to mechanization in Agriculture sector.

(b): Does not arise.
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